SIZE
FINISH
WORK HARDEN
…IN SECONDS
  “Roll-a-finish” ™
   Internal/External Roller Burnishing Tools
Roller burnishing

4.97 0.196 5.25 0.207 SRM 5.00 - Through-hole only
5.22 0.206 5.50 0.217 SRM 5.25 - Through-hole only
5.47 0.215 5.75 0.226 SRM 5.50 - Through-hole only
5.72 0.225 6.00 0.236 SRM 5.75 - Through-hole only
Roller burnishing Internal Roll-a-Finish™ SRMR/SRMB series
Standard tool specifications
SRMR SERIES ROLL-A-FINISH™ TOOLS 6.00mm to 12.5mm  (.236” to .492”)
DIAMETER RANGE
TOOL NUMBER
Standard Length ‘A’ = 55mm  Extended Length ‘A’ = 105mm
MIN Ø MAX Ø Through-hole Bottoming* Through-hole Bottoming*
mm Inches mm Inches (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix)
5.95 0.234 6.50 0.256 SRMR 6.00 SRMB 6.00 SRMR 6.00 + 50 SRMB 6.00 + 50
6.45 0.254 7.00 0.276 SRMR 6.50 SRMB 6.50 SRMR 6.50 + 50 SRMB 6,50 + 50
6.95 0.274 7.50 0.295 SRMR 7.00 SRMB 7.00 SRMR 7.00 + 50 SRMB 7.00 + 50
7.45 0.293 8.00 0.315 SRMR 7.50 SRMB7.50 SRMR 7.50 + 50 SRMB 7.50 + 50
7.95 0.313 8.50 0.335 SRMR 8.00 SRMB 8.00 SRMR 8.00 + 50 SRMB 8.00 + 50
8.45 0.333 9.00 0.354 SRMR 8.50 SRMB 8.50 SRMR 8.50 + 50 SRMB 8.50 + 50
8.95 0.352 9.50 0.374 SRMR 9.00 SRMB 9.00 SRMR 9.00 + 50 SRMB 9.00 + 50
9.45 0.372 10.00 0.394 SRMR 9.50 SRMB 9.50 SRMR 9.50 + 50 SRMB 9.50 + 50
9.95 0.392 10.50 0.413 SRMR 10.00 SRMB 10.00 SRMR 10.00 + 50 SRMB 10.00 + 50
10.45 5 .41 11.00 0 .433 SRMR 10.50 SRMB 10.50 SRMR 10.50 +50 SRMB 10.50 + 50
DIAMETER RANGE
TOOL NUMBER
Standard Length ‘A’ = 68mm   Extended Length ‘A’ = 118mm  Extra Length ‘A’ = 168mm
MIN Ø MAX Ø
Through
Hole Bottoming* Through Hole Bottoming* Through Hole Bottoming*
mm Inches mm Inches (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix)
10.95 0.431 11.50 0.453 SRMR 11.00 SRMB 11.00 SRMR 11.00 + 50 SRMB 11.00 +50 SRMR11.00 + 100 SRMB 11.00 + 100
11.45 0.451 12.00 0.472 SRMR 11.50 SRMB 11.50 SRMR 11.50  +50 SRMB 11.50 + 50 SRMR 11.50 + 100 SRMB 11.50 + 100
11.95 0.47 12,50 0.492 SRMR12.00 SRMB 12.00 SRMR 12.00 +50 SRMB 12.00 + 50 SRMR 12.00 + 100 SRMB 12.00 + 100
12.45 0.49 13.00 0.512 SRMR 12.50 SRMB 12.50 SRMR 12.50 + 50 SRMB 12.50 + 50 SRMR 12.50 + 100 SRMB 12.50 + 100
*When ordering Blind Bore Tools, please state the actual size to be burnished
Optional Self-Feeding 1½° Helix style tools are available for all sizes and styles in this range.
Roller burnishing Internal Roll-a-Finish™ SRMR/SRMB series
Standard tool specifications
SRMR SERIES ROLL-A-FINISH™ TOOLS 13.00mm to 24.00mm mm (.512” to .945”)
DIAMETER RANGE Standard Length ‘A’ = 68mm
TOOL NUMBER
  Extended Length ‘A’ = 118mm  Extra Length ‘A’ = 168mm
MIN Ø MAX Ø Through Hole Bottoming* Through Hole Bottoming* Through Hole Bottoming*
mm Inches mm Inches (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix) (No Helix)
12.90
0.508 14.00 0.551 SRMR 13.00 SRMB 13.00 SRMR 13.00 + 50 SRMB 13.00 +50 SRMR13.00 + 100 SRMB 13.00 + 100
13.90 0.547 15.00 0.591 SRMR 14.00 SRMB 14.00 SRMR 14.00 + 50 SRMB 14.00 + 50 SRMR 14.00 + 100 SRMB 14.00 + 100
14.90 0.587 16.00 0.630 SRMR 15.00 SRMB 15.00 SRMR 15.00 + 50 SRMB 15.00 + 50 SRMR 15.00 + 100 SRMB 15.00 + 100
15.90 0.626 17.00 0.669 SRMR 16.00 SRMB 16.00 SRMR 16.00 + 50 SRMB 16.00 + 50 SRMR 16.00 + 100 SRMB 16.00 + 100
16.90 0.665 18.00 0.709 SRMR 17.00 SRMB 17.00 SRMR 17.00 + 50 SRMB 17.00 + 50 SRMR17.00 + 100 SRMB 17.00 + 100
17.90 0.705 19.00 0.748 SRMR 18.00 SRMB 18.00 SRMR 18.00 + 50 SRMB 18.00 + 50 SRMR 18.00 + 100 SRMB 18.00 + 100
18.90 0.744 20.00 0.787 SRMR 19.00 SRMB 19.00 SRMR 19.00 + 50 SRMB 19.00 + 50 SRMR 19.00 + 100 SRMB 19.00 + 100
19.90 0.783 21.00 0.827 SRMR 20.00 SRMB 20.00 SRMR 20.00 + 50 SRMB 20.00 + 50 SRMR 20.00 + 100 SRMB 20.00 + 100
20.90 0.823 22.00 0.866 SRMR 21.00 SRMB 21.00 SRMR 21.00 + 50 SRMB 21.00 + 50 SRMR 21.00 + 100 SRMB 21.00 + 100

Sheet1
		DIAMETER RANGE								TOOL NUMBER
										Standard Length 'A' = 68mm 				Extended Length 'A' = 118mm				Extended Length 'A' = 168mm
		MIN Ø				MAX Ø				Through Hole		Bottoming		Through Hole		Bottoming		Through Hole		Bottoming
		mm		Inches		mm		Inches		(No Helix)		(No Helix)		(No Helix)		(No Helix)		(No Helix)		(No Helix)
		12.90		0.508		14.00		0.551		SRMR 13		SRMB 13		SRMR 13 + 50		SRMB 13 + 50		SRMR 13 + 100		SRMB 13 + 100
		13.90		0.547		15.00		0.591		SRMR 14		SRMB 14		SRMR 14 + 50		SRMB 14 + 50		SRMR 14 + 100		SRMB 14 + 100
		14.90		0.587		16.00		0.63		SRMR 15		SRMB 15		SRMR 15 + 50		SRMB 15 + 50		SRMR 15 + 100		SRMB 15 + 100
		15.90		0.626		17.00		0.669		SRMR 16		SRMB 16		SRMR 16 + 50		SRMB 16 + 50		SRMR 16 + 100		SRMB 16 + 100
		16.90		0.665		18.00		0.709		SRMR 17		SRMB 17		SRMR 17 + 50		SRMB 17 + 50		SRMR 17 + 100		SRMB 17 + 100
		17.90		0.705		19.00		0.748		SRMR 18		SRMB 18		SRMR 18 + 50		SRMB 18 + 50		SRMR 18 + 100		SRMB 18 + 100
		18.90		0.744		20.00		0.787		SRMR 19		SRMB 19		SRMR 19 + 50		SRMB 19 + 50		SRMR 19 + 100		SRMB 19 + 100
		19.90		0.783		21.00		0.827		SRMR 20		SRMB 20		SRMR 20 + 50		SRMB 20 + 50		SRMR 20 + 100		SRMB 20 + 100
		20.90		0.823		22.00		0.866		SRMR 21		SRMB 21		SRMR 21 + 50		SRMB 21 + 50		SRMR 21 + 100		SRMB 21 + 100
		21.90		0.862		23.00		0.906		SRMR 22		SRMB 22		SRMR 22 + 50		SRMB 22 + 50		SRMR 22 + 100		SRMB 22 + 100
		22.90		0.902		24.00		0.945		SRMR23		SRMB 23		SRMR 23 + 50 		SRMB 23 + 50		SRMR 23 + 100		SRMB 23 + 100
		23.90		0.941		25.00		0.984		SRMR 24		SRMB 24		SRMR 24 + 50		SRMB 24 + 50		SRMR 24 + 100		SRMB 24 + 100
Sheet2
Sheet3